

Mex 700/2013

dated..30-04-24

To day is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. takes no steps.

As per resulation by the local Bar no adverse order is passed today.

To 03-06-2024-2024 for Payment.

Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barrackpore.