

**MEX 700/2013**

**dated.. 03-07-2024**

To day is fixed for payment.

Both parties files hazira.

O.p. want to pay of Rs.1500/- to the petitioner by hand to hand and regarding this op files a petition.

Money receipt submit.

To 05-08-2024 for payment .

Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
Barrackpore.